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Ligurbike 28/03/2021
ESPERTI "Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km ._._.
1 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 28/03/2021 09:20 . . ....
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:46 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 Ss2 s3 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 S3 VMax
3 9:30:51.957 1:23.234 36.621 19.742 26.871 1629
(14) Emaunuele RAPAGLIA 4 9:32:12.688 1:20.731 34.287 19.713 26.731 160,7
1 9:24:59.700 121.024 35.401 19.601 26.022 1852 5 9:33:32.732 1:20.044 33.959 19.877 26.208 1674
2 9:26:24.133 1:24.433 37.450 19.243 27.740 1935
3 9:27:42.271 1:18.138 32.849 19.353 25.936 1617 (56) Nicholas SOLA
4 9:28:59.326 1:17.055 32.469 18.969 25617 1776 1 9:34:06.161 1:26.843 36.451 21.985 28407 1664
5 9:30:16.787 1:17.461 33.114 18.950 25.397 1875 2 9:35:27.603 1:21.442 33.676 20.711 27.055 1840
6 9:31:34.891 1:18.104 32.051 19.713 26.340 1915 3 9:36:48.525 1:20922 33.795 20443 26.684 1809
7 9:32553.452 1:18561 33.089 19.580 25.892 1734 4 9:38:08.680 1:20.155 33.119 20.343 26.693 1849
8 9:34:14.137 1:20685 31.919 21.439 27.327 18311
(65) Simone DENTI
(5) Daniele BASSI 1 9:28:04.765 1:21.158 34.810 19.888 26.460 1929
1 9:25:03.850 1:24.135 35.719 20.832 27.584 1953 2 9:29:27.293 1:22.528 34.070 20.509 27.949 1942
2 9:26:30.480 1:26630 39.205 20.610 26.815 201,1 3 9:30:47.488 1:20.195 33.514 19.719 26.962 1964
3 9:27:55.573 1:25093 34.864 21.256 28.973 1745
4 9:29:15.187 1:19.614 33.685 19.842 26.087 198,22 (137) Walter MARAGLIANO
5 9:30:33.759 1:18572 32.948 19.655 25.969 191,38 1 9:26:52.485 1:32.080 40.523 22.335 29.222 1332
6 9:31:56.038 1:22279 34.068 20.895 27.316 1846 2 9:28:18.892 1:26407 36.908 21.114 28.385 1745
7 9:33:14.462 1:18.424 32.711 19.493 26.220 1885 3 9:29:43.286 1:24.394 35.822 20.674 27.898 166,7
p8 9:34:43.154 1:28692 33.131 20.439 1922 4 9:31:07.613 1:24327 35.709 20.712 27.906 1528
5 9:32:28.180 1:20.567 33.418 20.012 27.137 1748
(741) Christian POCOBELLO 6 9:33:48.923 1:20.743 33.720 19.915 27.108 1782
1 9:30:57.239 1:22533 35.036 20.192 27.305 168,22 7 9:35:09.761 1:20.838 34.020 20.227 26.591 1785
2 9:32:17.754 1:20515 33.950 19.989 26.576 1865 8 9:36:30.202 1:20.441 34.020 19.688 26.733 1773
3 9:33:37.223 1:19.469 33.244 19.495 26.730 1865
4 9:34:56.285 1:19.062 33.324 19.208 26.530 1875 (67) Manuele FULGERI
5 9:36:16.754 1:20469 33.818 20.080 26.571 1806 1 92437124 1:27.080 36.845 21.606 28629 169,5
6 9:37:36.239 1:19.485 33.401 19.578 26.506 1809 2 9:26:03.730 1:26.606 36.814 21.399 28.393 1586
3 9:27:28.084 1:24.354 35.768 21.022 27.564 1636
(181) Claudio SPERETTA 4 9:28:51.785 1:23.701 34.986 20.971 27.744 159,1
1 9:31:46.256 119834 33.159 20.120 26.555 1770 5 9:30:12.813 1:21.028 34.162 20.025 26.841 1624
2 9:33:05.535 1:19.279 33.440 19.801 26.038 1834 6 9:31:33.337 1:20.524 33.688 19.954 26.882 1776
3 9:34:25.234 1:19.699 33.306 20.165 26.228 1818 7 9:32:54.757 1:21.420 34.268 20.372 26.780 1703
4 9:35:45.313 1:20079 33.595 19.902 26.582 1812 8 9:34:15.225 1:20.468 33.785 20.072 26.611 1709
5 9:37:05.573 1:20.260 34.350 19.787 26.123 1779 9 9:35:35.883 1:20.658 34.141 19.827 26.690 1654
p10 9:37:14.551 1:38.668 33.960 20.514 1706
(9) Claudio ACCORNERO
1 9:29:48.715 1:23.693 35.000 20.805 27.888 1572 (73) Cristiano PARMEGGIANI
2 9:31:10.118 1:21.403 33.817 20.079 27.507 1693 1 9:27:55.896 1:32.010 39.857 22.165 29.988 1211
3 9:32:31.061 1:20.943 33617 20.310 27.016 1614 2 9:29:23.180 1:27.284 36.067 22435 28.782 154,1
4 9:33:50.507 1:19.446 32.947 19.710 26.789 1788 3 9:30:47.247 1:24.067 35.033 21.069 27.965 1614
5 9:35:10.447 1:19.940 33.055 20.002 26.883 1794 4 9:32:09.458 1:22211 34.409 20.334 27.468 17341
6 9:36:30.623 120176 33.927 19.618 26.631 1698 5 9:33:32.333 1:22.875 34.422 21.296 27.157 167,2
7 9:37:49.940 1:19.317 32.971 19.701 26.645 1782 6 9:34:55.430 1:23.097 35.132 20.708 27.257 1712
7 9:36:18.895 1:23465 35.120 21.250 27.095 161,2
(341) Stefano CAREDDU 8 9:37:39.773 1:20.878 34.221 19.901 26.756 1598
9:3057.149 129736 38.128 22.434 29174 1528
2 9:32:23.627 1:26478 36.504 21533 28.441 1586 (12) Simone PIAZZA
3 9:33:47.314 1:23687 35.133 20.718 27.836 1756 1 9:34:06.432 1:23088 34.730 20.079 28.279 1728
4 9:35:09.680 1:22.366 34.708 20.733 26.925 1739 2 9:35:27.941 1:21.509 34.074 20.350 27.085 1831
5 9:36:31.495 1:21.815 35.135 19.901 26.779 1685 3 9:36:48.989 1:21.048 34.248 20.134 26.666 1706
6 9:37:51.307 1:19.812 34.032 19.633 26.147 1734 p4 9:38:18.459 1:29470 33.543 19.890 1742
(84) Marco FERRETTI (121) Simone Pietro BACCINO
1 9:24:53.513 1:33404 39.023 23.605 30.776 1259 1 9:27:45.009 1:28.227 37.878 22.069 28.280 1634
2 9:26:23.710 1:30.197 37.951 22583 29.663 1281 2 9:29:08.809 1:23.800 35.201 20.675 27.924 1703
3 9:27:47.161 1:23451 35.259 20817 27.375 1423 3 9:30:32.477 1:23.668 35.165 20.609 27.894 1698
4 9:29:.09.744 1:22583 34.779 20.233 27.571 154,1 4 9:31:55.868 1:23391 35.009 20.926 27 456 1722
5 9:30:32.631 1:22.887 35.144 20.158 27.585 1519 5 9:33:17.882 1:22014 34.617 20.286 27.111 1722
6 9:31:53.303 1:20672 33.158 19.614 27.900 1872 6 9:34:39.852 1:21.970 34.218 20.194 27.558 1821
7 9:33:13.202 1:19.899 33.976 19.657 26.266 1563 p7 9:36:15.435 1:35.583 34.903 20.008 1803
8 9:34:34.398 1:21.196 33.390 19.692 28.114 1714
(4) Sergio DON SANTOS
(24) Antonio PUGLIESE 1 9:28:42.646 1:30.988 38.649 22612 29.727 1494
1 9:28:05.661 1:24635 36.425 20.964 27.246 1593 2 9:30:10.466 1:27.820 37.016 22.053 28.751 1634
2 9:29:28.723 1:23.062 35.480 20.415 27.167 156,5 3 9:31:37.096 1:26.630 36.197 21572 28.861 165,6
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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Ligurbike 28/03/2021
ESPERTI "Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km ._._.
1 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 28/03/2021 09:20 . ......
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:46 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 Ss2 s3 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 VMax
4 9:33:00.700 1:23.604 34.915 21.081 27.608 176,22
5 9:34:22.743 1:22.043 33.939 20.630 27.474 180,3
6 9:35:45.280 1:22.537 34.182 20.761 27.594 1782
p7 9:37:20.662 1:35.382 35.903 22117 1634
(441) Luca COGLIANO
1 9:26:49.531 1:29.147 38.129 22.040 28.978 157,2
2 9:28:17.438 1:27.907 36.614 22.167 29.126 165,1
3 9:29:42.752 1:25.314 36.225 21.198 27.891 1614
4 9:31:07.119 1:24.367 35.461 20.602 28.304 1656
5 9:32:31.948 1:24.829 35.706 21.285 27.838 1687
6 9:33:54.127 1:22.179 34.676 20.304 27.199 170,6
p7 9:35:23.077 1:28.950 34.929 20.794 165,1
(53) Ezio ROSBOCH
1 9:33:31.088 1:25.389 37.183 21.249 26.957 169,55
2 9:34:54 669 1:23.581 35914 20.458 27.209 167,2
3 9:36:18.111 1:23442 35.382 21.108 26.952 1779
4 9:37:41.308 1:23.197 35.717 20.583 26.897 1753
(839) Marco DEPIETRI
1 9:23:41.373 1:26.712 36.330 22.371 28.011 1588
2 9:25:05.962 1:24.589 35.449 20.989 28.151 1579
3 9:26:29.698 1:23.736 34.953 21.004 27.779 168,0
4 9:27:54.075 1:24.377 35.111 21.465 27.801 1639
(214) Roberto LAROSA
1 9:29:53.769 1:28.183 35.954 23815 28.414 140,3
p2 9:31:33.439 1:39.670 36.400 21.414 141,5
(169) Claudio GIUGANINO
1 9:28:02.055 1:38.823 43.557 23479 31.787 12,4
2 9:29:36.018 1:33.963 40.238 22.458 31.267 1355
3 9:31:08.912 1:32.894 38.335 22.783 31.776 1459
4 9:32:41.718 1:32.806 39.479 22.371 30.956 1320
5 9:34:13.478 1:31.760 38.873 22.557 30.330 1486
6 9:35:42.549 1:29.071 37.829 21.534 29.708 148,1
7 9:37:13.218 1:30.669 38.291 22.088 30.290 1504
(272) Giacomo CAFFAGNI
1 9:25:36.831 1:45414
2 9:27:20.479 1:43.648
3 9:28:57.518 1:37.039
4 9:30:35.022 1:37.504
5 9:31:59.746 1:24.724
6 9:34:50.872 2:51.126
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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